79
www.loadstarsensors.com • sales@loadstarsensors.com • Speci昀椀cations subject to change without notice.
© 2020 Loadstar Sensors • 48521 Warm Springs Blvd., Suite 308, Fremont, CA 94539 • P: (510) 274-1-USB or (510) 274-1872 F: (510) 952-3700
 RSB3 Low Pro�le Load Cell With Threaded Stud
Accuracy Speci昀椀cations
Accuracy
Non-linearity ± 0.1% Full Scale
Hysteresis ± 0.5% Full Scale

Green + Signal
White - Signal
Ordering Information
Multiple Load Cell Capacities
RSB3 Part No.
50 kilogram RSB3-050M-S
100 kilogram RSB3-100M-S
200 kilogram RSB3-200M-S
500 kilogram RSB3-500M-S
Tension Adapter
TX-RSB3
(With tension adapter TX-RSB3)
Wireless Interface
DI-1000ZP
DI-1000WiFi
DI-1000BLE
Analog Interface
AI-1000 (0-5 VDC)
AI-1000CV (0-5 VDC, 4-20 mA)
Touchscreen Display
DS-3000Pro-1 (1 Channel)
DS-3000Pro-4 (4 Channel)
USB Interface
1 Channel:
DI-100U (40 Hz)
DI-100UHS (250 Hz)
DI-1000U (60 Hz)
DI-1000UHS (500 Hz)
DI-10000UHS-1K (1 KHz)
DI-1000UHS-10K (50 KHz)
4 Channel:
DI-400U (40 Hz)
DI-400UHS (250 Hz)
80